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CONTACT US

PHONE NUMBER ©

Vanita: 9830021264
Ashwin: 9903281059

Café: 9903661704
Catering: 033-40006562

ADDRESS O

Café: 174 Sarat Bose Road. Ground Floor of
Metropole Hotel, Kolkata 700029

Catering: 18/1A Ballygunge Place East
Aryan Ground Floor, Kolkata — 700019

@browns_calcutta

WWW https://browns.in/



https://www.instagram.com/browns_foodwithlove/?hl=en
https://browns.in/
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SOUPS

(SERVES 3)

Cream of..
Broccoli

Mushroom
Asparagus

Roasted Pumpkin Soup
Slow Roasted Tomato and Basil Soup

French Onion Soup
Cucumber and Mint Soup

Watermelon Gazpacho Cold Soup

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,200
1,200
1,200

1,200

1,200

1,200
1,200

1,200
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SALADS

(SERVES 3)

Chickpea and Bulgur Tabbouleh

Barley, Apple and Pomegranate Salad

Spinach and Black Rice Salad with Dry
Cranberries and Nuts

Rocket, Berry and Citrus Salad with Honey
Balsamic Drizzle

Green Couscous Salad with Rocket

Roasted Pepper Salad with Pine Nuts and

choice of:-
FETA
BURRATA

Kale and Beetroot Salad with Lemon Tahini
Dressing

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,400

1,400

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600
1,800

1,600
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SALADS

(SERVES 3)

Classic Caesar’s Salad
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN
ADD BACON BITS

Kidney Bean, Avo & Corn Salad

MeXxican Slaw

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,400

1,600
1,600

1,600

1,400
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APPEZERS
(10 PIECES)
Bruschetta
TOMATO 1,000
MIXED OLIVE AND PESTO 1,000
MUSHROOM 1,000
Zucchini roll-ups with Ricotta and Herb on a 1,200
bed of Marinara
Hummus and Falafels 1,000
Arancini
MUSHROOM ARANCINI 1500
(WITH ATRUFFLE CREAM CHEESE DIP)
PESTO ARANCINI 1.200
(WITH A ROASTED RED PEPPER COULIS)
SUNDRIED TOMATO ARANCINI 1200
(WITH A ROASTED RED PEPPER COULIS)
Cocktail Meatballs 1500
Lamb Bombas 1,500

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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APPETZERS

(10 PIECES)

Sliders

Small brioche buns with toppings from the
section below:

FALAFEL

TEX-MEX VEG

TEX-MEX PULLED CHICKEN

Mini Tostadas

Flat, crisp corn tacos with toppings from the
section below:

TEX-MEX VEG

TEX-MEX PULLED CHICKEN

Jacket Potatoes
SCALLIONS AND CORN
MIXED VEGETABLE
SHROOMS AND TRUFFLE

Empanadas with Chipotle Mayo
SOY MINCE
PULLED CHICKEN

Prawn Cocktail

10 SHOT GLASSES

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,200
1,200
1,500

1,200
1,500

1,000
1,200
1,600

1,400
1,600

1,600
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APPETZERS

(SERVES 3)

Loaded Nachos 1,800

Housemade nachos, spiced lentil mixture,
cheddar cheese, jalapenos, pico de gallo,
guacamole

Quesadilla Triangles
MIXED BELL PEPPERS 1,400
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN 1,600

Khachapuri (Georgian Boat Shaped Cheese

Bread)

CHERRY TOMATOES AND CAPERS
MIXED MUSHROOMS AND HERBS 1500/1.800

2 LARGE PIECES OR 6 SMALL PIECES

Blinis (Yeasted Buckwheat Pancakes) 10 pcs

SEASONAL FRUIT, ROCKET, FETA, BALSAMIC DRIZZLE 1,500
FETA, CHERRY TOMATOES, CAPERS 1,500
SMOKED SALMON, DILL, CREAM CHEESE 1,800

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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DIPS

(220 G)

Hummus

Babaganoush

Basil and Walnut Pesto

Sour Cream and Onion Dip

Toum (Lebanese Garlic and Lemon Aioli)
Cream Cheese & Truffle Dip
Muhammara

Tzatziki
Laabneh
Guacamole
Kidney Bean Dip
Salsa Roja

Matbucha (Middle Eastern Tomato and Bell
Pepper Dip - delicious when served warm)

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

500
500

700

400

700
800

600

500
500
700

500
400

500
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PLATTERS

(SERVES 3)

Crusted Cheese Truffles with Cranberry,
Herbs, and Black Pepper (with pita chips)

Baked Feta with Cherry Tomatoes and Capers
(with pita chips)

Choice of Three Dips (with pita chips)

Mezze Platter - Grande (veg)

(8 pita pockets, 12 falafels, 10 cheese and sesame
sambousek, Turkish ezme salad, green couscous salad,
hummus, babaganoush, muhammara, shatta OR
laabneh)

Mezze Platter - Grande (non-veg)
(8 pita pockets, 12 falafels, 10 Lebanese meatballs OR
shawarma styled chicken, Turkish ezme salad, green

couscous salad, hummus, babaganoush, muhammara,
shatta OR laabneh)

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,200

1,400

1,400

4,000

5,000




V)

CO
POWNS
CALCUTTA
gourmet catering, patisserie and bakery

PLATTERS

(SERVES 3)

Tostada Platter 2,500

(6 flat crisp corn tacos, refried beans, pickled
vegetables, Mexican slaw, guacamole, pico de gallo)

Tortilla and Chilli Platter 2,500
(6 flat flour tortillas, vegetarian bean chilli, refried beans,
Mexican slaw, chunky salsa, sour cream, guacamole,

cheddar cheese)
ADD SHREDDED CHICKEN 2,800

Fajita Platter 2,500

(6 flour tortillas, oven roasted vegetables, Mexican slaw,

chunky salsa, sour cream, guacamole, cheddar cheese)
ADD SHREDDED CHICKEN 2,800

Burrito Bowl AKA El Paso Platter 2,500

(Mexican red pepper rice, guacamole, bean chilli, pico
de gallo, sauteed vegetables, tortilla crisps)
ADD SLOW COOKED CHICKEN

2,800

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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PLATTERS

(SERVES 3)

Buckwheat Crepes Platter 2 000
(6 buckwheat crepes, spinach-corn-mushroom-cheese

filling, caramelized onions, rocket and cranberry salad)
ADD CHICKEN TO THE FILLING 2,400

Chilli Dogs

(6 brioche hot dog buns, 6 chicken/pork sausages,
pickled cucumber slices, ketchup, American mustard,
bean chilli, crisp caramelized onions to top)

PORK 2,400
CHICKEN 2,400

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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OUICHES

(SERVES 3)
Broccoli and Cheddar 1,800
Mushroom and Spinach 1,800
Leek, Potatoes and Thyme 1,800
Asparagus 2,000
Four Cheese 2,000
Eggless Pizza Pie 1,800
Caramelized Onions, Ham and Cheese 2,000
Chicken and Red Wine 2,000
Chicken Pot Pie 2,000
PLEASE NOTE:

FOR 3" SIZE QUICHES — MINIMUM ORDER OF 6 PCS AT 350/- EACH
FOR 1.5” (BITE SIZED) — MINIMUM ORDER 10PCS AT 150/- EACH

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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Pl AAS

(10")

Margherita 700
Peppers and Pesto 800
Bianca with Trio of Mushrooms & Truffle 900
Asparagus & Three Cheese with Herb 900
Gremolata

Tex Mex Chicken 800
Pepperoni 800

Turkish Pizza or Lahamacun

(Served with onion and rocket |leaf salad)
VEG 800

MINCED MEAT (LAMB) 1,000

ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS AT 100/- EACH

(Bell Peppers, Corn, Artichokes, Onion, Baby corn, Broccoli,
Jalapenos, Mushrooms, Olives, Cheese)

ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS AT 120/- EACH

(Egg, Crilled chicken, Smoked ham (pork), Pepperoni, Mexican
pulled chicken)

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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MAINS

(SERVES 3)
Sheperd’s Pie
SOYA MINCE 1,800
LAMB 2,500

Tagine with Couscous or Herbed Rice

VEGETABLE 2,000
CHICKEN/LAMB 2,500
Country Terrine 2800

(Meatloaf with herb and nuts, cooked under a
heavy weight)

Coq au Vin Blanc 1,800

(Chicken breasts cooked in a white wine, cream and
mushroom sauce)

Lamb Bourguignon 2,800
(Hearty lamb stew with pearl onions, chunky carrots

and mushrooms. Slow-cooked with herbs and red

wine)

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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MAINS
(SERVES 3)
Fish in Beurre Blanc Sauce 2,200

(Sauce made with white wine, butter and lemon)

Fish en Papillote 2,200
(Fish baked in paper parcels with vegetables and herbs)

Amalfi Prawns 2 400
(Prawns tossed with lemon, capers, white wine and

butter)

Beer Batter Fried Fish, Fries and Mushy Peas 2,200
Creamy Bacon and Chicken Skillet 1,800

Chicken Breast with Red Wine and Mushroom 1,800
Jus

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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MEXICAN

Burrito Wraps (Pack of 2)

(Accompanied by sour cream and guacamole)

BEAN 1,300
PULLED CHICKEN 1,400
Black Bean and Veg Enchilada 2,200

(Accompanied by sour cream and guacamole)

MeXxican Red Rice with Black Bean and Corn 950

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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RISO1 1O

(SERVES 3)

Asparagus with Pesto and Pine Nuts
Mushroom
Chicken & Mushroom

Black and Arborio Rice with Beetroot
and Crumbled Feta

Barley Risotto with Marinated Feta

RAVIOLI

(SERVES 3)

Spinach Ricotta in White Wine and
Cream Sauce

Pumpkin with Brown Butter Sauce

Four Cheese in Mushroom and Thyme Sauce

Four Cheese Ravioli Caprese

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,800
1,400
1,800

1,600

1,600

1,800

1,800

1,800

1,800
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GNOCCH]

(SERVES 3)
Cherry Tomatoes, White Wine and Cream 1,800
Mushroom Ragu 1,800
Asparagus and Thyme 1,800

LASAGNE/CANNELLONI

(SERVES 3)
Spinach Ricotta in Bechamel 2,000
Vegetable Mince with Marinara 2,000
Traditional Bolognese (Lamb) 2,500

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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OTHER PASTAS

(SERVES 3)

Fettuccine Alfredo
CHICKEN

Pappardelle Rustica
(Flat noodles with zucchini and eggplant in a mixed
sauce)

Spaghetti Aglio e Olio
MIXED MUSHROOMS AND TARTUFO

Spaghetti Bolognese (Lamb)
Spaghetti Carbonara (Pork)
Cacio e Pepe

Spaghetti Meatball
CHICKEN
LAMB

(OUR FETTUCCINE AND PAPPARDELLE ARE
HAND ROLLED)

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,400
1,600

1,400

1,400
1,600

2,000

2,000

1,400

1,600
2,000
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)
SALADS
Rainbow Glass Noodle Salad 1,400
Soba Noodles with Mushroom, Snow Peas, 1,400

and Pak Choy
White Fungus, Asparagus, and Broccoli Salad 1,600

Oriental Lettuce Cup
SOYA 1,400
CHICKEN 1,600

Thai Slaw with Edamame and Black Rice
SPICY PEANUT DRESSING 1,400
SOY SESAME DRESSING 1,400

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)
APPETIZERS
Black Pepper Tofu 1,500
Black Pepper Sesame Potatoes 1,400
Konjee Crispy Lamb 2,400
Chilli/Ginger Chicken (15 pcs) 1,500
Sriracha, Honey, and Lime Chicken 1,500

Skewers (10 skewers)

Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls (10 pcs)

MIXED VEG 1200
PRAWN 1500
Kung Pao

LOTUS STEM 1,400
CHICKEN 1,600

Poached Wontons in Chilli Oil (10 pcs)
EDAMAME 1200
CHICKEN 1500

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)

APPETZERS

Chinese Chives and Scallion Pancakes 1,200
with Dipping Sauces (6 pcs)

Bao (6 pcs)
TOFU & VEGETABLES WITH SPICY PEANUT SAUCE 1200
CHAR SUI CHICKEN 1600

Rou Jia Mou (Asian Pita Pockets - 6 pcs)
FIVE-SPICE VEGETABLES & SOY 1500
CHAR SUI CHICKEN 1,800

Sushi (Maki Rolls with Black Sesame
Dotted Rice - 10pcs)

CUCUMBER 1,000
CHAR SUI TOFU 1,200
AVOCADO 1,500
ASPARAGUS AND CREAM CHEESE 1,500
SMOKED SALMON 2,000

Satay with Peanut Dipping Sauce (10 pcs)

VEG (BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, BELL PEPPERS, BABY 1200
CORN)

CHICKEN 1,400
PORK 1,500

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)

MAINS

Red/Green/Penang Curry

EXOTIC VEG 1,600
CHICKEN 1,800
PRAWN 2,000

Khao Suey/Khao Soi/Laksa
with Accompaniments and Condiments

VEG 1,800
CHICKEN 2 000
PRAWN 2,400

Katsu Curry with Sticky Rice and Kimchi

CHICKEN 1800

Rendang Curry with Roti Canai

VEG 1,800
LAMB 2,400

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)

MAINS

Mapo Tofu 1,600
Steamed Honeycomb Tofu with 1400
Chilli Oil

Tsing Hoi Potatoes 1,400
Mahlak Lamb 2,400
String Beans and Chicken in Black 1,800
Bean Sauce

Fish in Orange Teriyaki 2,200
Fish en Papillote in Soy and Steamed 2,200

Vegetables

(Fish Baked in Paper Parcels with Asian Greens
and Seasoning)

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)
MAINS
Thai Lime Leaf
TOFU 1,600
PRAWN 2,000
Spicy Basil Stir Fry (Krapaw)
VEGETABLES 1,600
MINCED MUSHROOM/TOFU 1,600
MINCED CHICKEN 1,800

Stir Fried Chinese Greens

(Broccoli, Asparagus, Snow Peas, Pak Choi)
GARLIC AND WINE SAUCE 1,800
BLACK BEAN SAUCE 1,800

Stir Fried Chicken/Prawn in Sauce of Your

Choice
CHICKEN 1,800
PRAWN 2,000

SAUCE OPTIONS: Chilli Bean, Black Bean, Oyster, Butter
Garlic, Chilli Garlic, Light Soy with Ginger
and Wine

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)
MAINS
Pad Thai Noodles
BROCCOLI AND PAK CHOI 1,200
CHICKEN AND EGG 1,400
PRAWN 1,600

Stir Fried Ramen with Marinated Egg

VEG 1,200
CHICKEN 1,400

Spicy Bihun (Rice Noodles)

VEG 1,200
CHICKEN 1,400
Lo Mein Noodles 1,200
Biang Biang Noodles with Chilli Oil and Stir 1,900

Fried Greens (Wide, Hand Pulled Noodles)

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)
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ORIENTAL MENU

(SERVES 3)

MAINS

Khao Pad

(Thai Basil Fried Rice with a hint of Chilli)
VEG

CHICKEN

PRAWN

Veg Fried Rice with Edamame
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

Fried Rice with Chicken and Egg
Shrimp and Egg Fried Rice

(ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST)

1,000
1,200
1,400

950
950

950

1,050




