

CATERING MENU





CONTACT US

PHONE NUMBER ©

Vanita: 9830021264 Ashwin: 9903281059

Café: 9903661704

Catering: 033-40006562

ADDRESS ②

Café: 174 Sarat Bose Road. Ground Floor of Metropole Hotel, Kolkata 700029

Catering: 18/1A Ballygunge Place East Aryan Ground Floor, Kolkata – 700019



@browns_calcutta



https://browns.in/





SOUPS (SERVES 3)

Cream of	
Broccoli	1,200
Mushroom	1,200
Asparagus	1,200
Roasted Pumpkin Soup	1,200
Slow Roasted Tomato and Basil Soup	1,200
French Onion Soup	1,200
Cucumber and Mint Soup	1,200
Watermelon Gazpacho Cold Soup	1,200





SALADS (SERVES 3)

Chickpea and Bulgur Tabbouleh	1,400
Barley, Apple and Pomegranate Salad	1,400
Spinach and Black Rice Salad with Dry Cranberries and Nuts	1,600
Rocket, Berry and Citrus Salad with Honey Balsamic Drizzle	1,600
Green Couscous Salad with Rocket	1,600
Roasted Pepper Salad with Pine Nuts and	
choice of:- FETA	1,600
BURRATA	1,800
Kale and Beetroot Salad with Lemon Tahini	1,600
Dressing	A





SALADS (SERVES 3)

Classic Caesar's Salad	1,400
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	1,600
ADD BACON BITS	1,600
Kidney Bean, Avo & Corn Salad	1,600
Mexican Slaw	1,400





APPETIZERS (10 PIECES)

Bruschetta TOMATO MIXED OLIVE AND PESTO MUSHROOM	1,000 1,000 1,000
Zucchini roll-ups with Ricotta and Herb on a bed of Marinara	1,200
Hummus and Falafels	1,000
Arancini MUSHROOM ARANCINI (WITH A TRUFFLE CREAM CHEESE DIP)	1,500
PESTO ARANCINI (WITH A ROASTED RED PEPPER COULIS)	1,200
SUNDRIED TOMATO ARANCINI (WITH A ROASTED RED PEPPER COULIS)	1,200
Cocktail Meatballs	1,500
Lamb Bombas	1,500





APPETZERS (10 PIECES)

CI	: 4	-
SI	$\Pi \bullet$	rs

Small brioche buns with toppings from the section below:

FALAFEL	1,200
TEX-MEX VEG	1,200
TEX-MEX PULLED CHICKEN	1.500

Mini Tostadas

Flat, crisp corn tacos with toppings from the section below:

TEX-MEX VEG	1,200
TEX-MEX PULLED CHICKEN	1,500

Jacket Potatoes

SCALLIONS AND CORN	1,000
MIXED VEGETABLE	1,200
SHROOMS AND TRUFFLE	1,600

Empanadas with Chipotle Mayo

SOY MINCE	1,400
PULLED CHICKEN	1,600

Prawn Cocktail	1,600
10 SHOT GLASSES	





APPETIZERS (SERVES 3)

Loaded Nachos 1,800

Housemade nachos, spiced lentil mixture, cheddar cheese, jalapenos, pico de gallo, guacamole

Quesadilla Triangles

MIXED BELL PEPPERS	1,400
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN	1,600

Khachapuri (Georgian Boat Shaped Cheese Bread)

CHERRY TOMATOES AND CAPERS MIXED MUSHROOMS AND HERBS

1,500/1,800

1 500

2 LARGE PIECES OR 6 SMALL PIECES

Blinis (Yeasted Buckwheat Pancakes) 10 pcs

SEASONAL FRUIT, ROCKET, FETA, BALSAMIC DRIZZLE	1,500
FETA, CHERRY TOMATOES, CAPERS	1,500
SMOKED SALMON, DILL, CREAM CHEESE	1,800





DIDS (220 G)

Hummus	500
Babaganoush	500
Basil and Walnut Pesto	700
Sour Cream and Onion Dip	400
Toum (Lebanese Garlic and Lemon Aioli)	700
Cream Cheese & Truffle Dip	800
Muhammara	600
Tzatziki	500
Laabneh	500
Guacamole	700
Kidney Bean Dip	500
Salsa Roja	400
Matbucha (Middle Eastern Tomato and Bell Pepper Dip - delicious when served warm)	500





PLATTERS (SERVES 3)

Crusted Cheese Truffles with Cranberry, Herbs, and Black Pepper (with pita chips)	1,200
Baked Feta with Cherry Tomatoes and Capers (with pita chips)	1,400
Choice of Three Dips (with pita chips)	1,400
Mezze Platter - Grande (veg) (8 pita pockets, 12 falafels, 10 cheese and sesame sambousek, Turkish ezme salad, green couscous salad, hummus, babaganoush, muhammara, shatta OR laabneh)	4,000
Mezze Platter - Grande (non-veg) (8 pita pockets, 12 falafels, 10 Lebanese meatballs OR shawarma styled chicken, Turkish ezme salad, green couscous salad, hummus, babaganoush, muhammara, shatta OR laabneh)	5,000





PLATTERS (SERVES 3)

Tostada Platter (6 flat crisp corn tacos, refried beans, pickled vegetables, Mexican slaw, guacamole, pico de gallo)	2,500
Tortilla and Chilli Platter (6 flat flour tortillas, vegetarian bean chilli, refried beans, Mexican slaw, chunky salsa, sour cream, guacamole, cheddar cheese)	2,500
ADD SHREDDED CHICKEN	2,800
Fajita Platter (6 flour tortillas, oven roasted vegetables, Mexican slaw, chunky salsa, sour cream, guacamole, cheddar cheese)	2,500
ADD SHREDDED CHICKEN	2,800
Burrito Bowl AKA El Paso Platter (Mexican red pepper rice, guacamole, bean chilli, pico de gallo, sauteed vegetables, tortilla crisps) ADD SLOW COOKED CHICKEN	2,500 2,800





PLATTERS (SERVES 3)

Buckwheat Crepes Platter	2,000
(6 buckwheat crepes, spinach-corn-mushroom-cheese	
filling, caramelized onions, rocket and cranberry salad)	
ADD CHICKEN TO THE FILLING	2,400

Chilli Dogs

(6 brioche hot dog buns, 6 chicken/pork sausages, pickled cucumber slices, ketchup, American mustard, bean chilli, crisp caramelized onions to top)

PORK 2,400 CHICKEN 2,400





QUICHES (SERVES 3)

Broccoli and Cheddar	1,800
Mushroom and Spinach	1,800
Leek, Potatoes and Thyme	1,800
Asparagus	2,000
Four Cheese	2,000
Eggless Pizza Pie	1,800
Caramelized Onions, Ham and Cheese	2,000
Chicken and Red Wine	2,000
Chicken Pot Pie	2,000

PLEASE NOTE:

FOR 3" SIZE QUICHES - MINIMUM ORDER OF 6 PCS AT 350/- EACH FOR 1.5" (BITE SIZED) - MINIMUM ORDER 10PCS AT 150/- EACH





PIZZAS

Margherita	700
Peppers and Pesto	800
Bianca with Trio of Mushrooms & Truffle	900
Asparagus & Three Cheese with Herb Gremolata	900
Tex Mex Chicken	800
Pepperoni	800
Turkish Pizza or Lahamacun	
(Served with onion and rocket leaf salad)	
VEG	800
MINCED MEAT (LAMB)	1,000

ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS AT 100/- EACH

(Bell Peppers, Corn, Artichokes, Onion, Baby corn, Broccoli, Jalapenos, Mushrooms, Olives, Cheese)

ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING TOPPINGS AT 120/- EACH

(Egg, Grilled chicken, Smoked ham (pork), Pepperoni, Mexican pulled chicken)





(SERVES 3)

Sheperd's Pie SOYA MINCE LAMB	1,800 2,500
Tagine with Couscous or Herbed Rice VEGETABLE CHICKEN/LAMB	2,000 2,500
Country Terrine (Meatloaf with herb and nuts, cooked under a heavy weight)	2,800
Coq au Vin Blanc (Chicken breasts cooked in a white wine, cream and mushroom sauce)	1,800
Lamb Bourguignon (Hearty lamb stew with pearl onions, chunky carrots and mushrooms. Slow-cooked with herbs and red wine)	2,800





(SERVES 3)

Fish in Beurre Blanc Sauce (Sauce made with white wine, butter and lemon)	2,200
Fish en Papillote (Fish baked in paper parcels with vegetables and herbs)	2,200
Amalfi Prawns (Prawns tossed with lemon, capers, white wine and butter)	2,400
Beer Batter Fried Fish, Fries and Mushy Peas	2,200
Creamy Bacon and Chicken Skillet	1,800
Chicken Breast with Red Wine and Mushroom Jus	1,800





SERVES 3)

Burrito Wraps	(Pack of 2))
----------------------	-------------	---

(Accompanied by sour cream and guacamole)

BEAN 1,300 PULLED CHICKEN 1,400

Black Bean and Veg Enchilada

2,200

(Accompanied by sour cream and guacamole)

Mexican Red Rice with Black Bean and Corn

950





RISOTTO (SERVES 3)

Asparagus with Pesto and Pine Nuts	1,800
Mushroom	1,400
Chicken & Mushroom	1,800
Black and Arborio Rice with Beetroot and Crumbled Feta	1,600
Barley Risotto with Marinated Feta	1,600

RAVIOLI (SERVES 3)

Cream Sauce	1,800
Pumpkin with Brown Butter Sauce	1,800
Four Cheese in Mushroom and Thyme Sauce	1,800
Four Cheese Ravioli Caprese	1,800





GNOCCHI (SERVES 3)

Cherry Tomatoes, White Wine and Cream 1,800

Mushroom Ragu 1,800

Asparagus and Thyme 1,800

LASAGNE/CANNELLONI

(SERVES 3)

Spinach Ricotta in Bechamel2,000Vegetable Mince with Marinara2,000Traditional Bolognese (Lamb)2,500





OTHER PASTAS (SERVES 3)

Fettuccine Alfredo CHICKEN	1,400 1,600
Pappardelle Rustica (Flat noodles with zucchini and eggplant in a mixed sauce)	1,400
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio	1,400
MIXED MUSHROOMS AND TARTUFO	1,600
Spaghetti Bolognese (Lamb)	2,000
Spaghetti Carbonara (Pork)	2,000
Cacio e Pepe	1,400
Spaghetti Meatball	
CHICKEN	1,600
LAMB	2,000

(OUR FETTUCCINE AND PAPPARDELLE ARE HAND ROLLED)





SALADS

Rainbow Glass Noodle Salad	1,400
Soba Noodles with Mushroom, Snow Peas, and Pak Choy	1,400
White Fungus, Asparagus, and Broccoli Salad	1,600
Oriental Lettuce Cup	
SOYA	1,400
CHICKEN	1,600
Thai Slaw with Edamame and Black Rice	
SPICY PEANUT DRESSING	1,400
SOY SESAME DRESSING	1,400





APPETIZERS

Black Pepper Tofu	1,500
Black Pepper Sesame Potatoes	1,400
Konjee Crispy Lamb	2,400
Chilli/Ginger Chicken (15 pcs)	1,500
Sriracha, Honey, and Lime Chicken Skewers (10 skewers)	1,500
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls (10 pcs) MIXED VEG PRAWN	1,200 1,500
Kung Pao LOTUS STEM CHICKEN	1,400 1,600
Poached Wontons in Chilli Oil (10 pcs) EDAMAME CHICKEN	1,200 1,500





APPETIZERS

Chinese Chives and Scallion Pancakes with Dipping Sauces (6 pcs)	1,200
Bao (6 pcs)	1000
TOFU & VEGETABLES WITH SPICY PEANUT SAUCE CHAR SUI CHICKEN	1,200 1,600
Rou Jia Mou (Asian Pita Pockets - 6 pcs)	
FIVE-SPICE VEGETABLES & SOY CHAR SUI CHICKEN	1,500 1,800
	1,000
Sushi (Maki Rolls with Black Sesame	
Dotted Rice - 10pcs)	
CUCUMBER	1,000
CHAR SUI TOFU	1,200
AVOCADO	1,500
ASPARAGUS AND CREAM CHEESE	1,500
SMOKED SALMON	2,000
Satay with Peanut Dipping Sauce (10 pcs)	
VEG (BROCCOLI, MUSHROOMS, BELL PEPPERS, BABY	1,200
CORN)	1400
CHICKEN PORK	1,400 1,500
FORK	1,000





MAINS

Red/	Green/	Penang	Curry
------	--------	--------	-------

EXOTIC VEG	1,600
CHICKEN	1,800
PRAWN	2,000

Khao Suey/Khao Soi/Laksa with Accompaniments and Condiments

VEG	1,800
CHICKEN	2,000
PRAWN	2,400

Katsu Curry with Sticky Rice and Kimchi

TOFU	1,600
CHICKEN	1.800

Rendang Curry with Roti Canai

VEG	1,800
LAMB	2,400





MAINS

Mapo Tofu	1,600
Steamed Honeycomb Tofu with Chilli Oil	1,400
Tsing Hoi Potatoes	1,400
Mahlak Lamb	2,400
String Beans and Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	1,800
Fish in Orange Teriyaki	2,200
Fish en Papillote in Soy and Steamed Vegetables	2,200
(Fish Baked in Paper Parcels with Asian Greens and Seasoning)	





MAINS

Thai Lime Leaf

	7.600
TOFU	1,600
PRAWN	2,000
Spicy Basil Stir Fry (Krapaw)	
VEGETABLES	1,600

MINCED MUSHROOM/TOFU	1,600
MINCED CHICKEN	1,800

Stir Fried Chinese Greens

(Broccoli, Asparagus, Snow Peas, Pak Choi)	
GARLIC AND WINE SAUCE	1,800
BLACK BEAN SAUCE	1,800

Stir Fried Chicken/Prawn in Sauce of Your Choice

CHICKEN	1,800
PRAWN	2,000

SAUCE OPTIONS: Chilli Bean, Black Bean, Oyster, Butter Garlic, Chilli Garlic, Light Soy with Ginger and Wine





MAINS

Pad Thai Noodles BROCCOLI AND PAK CHOI CHICKEN AND EGG PRAWN	1,200 1,400 1,600
Stir Fried Ramen with Marinated Egg	1200
CHICKEN	1,200 1,400
Spicy Bihun (Rice Noodles)	
VEG CHICKEN	1,200 1,400
Lo Mein Noodles	1,200
Biang Biang Noodles with Chilli Oil and Stir Fried Greens (Wide, Hand Pulled Noodles)	1,900





MAINS

Khao Pad

(Thai Basil Fried Rice with a hint of Chilli)	
VEG	1,000
CHICKEN	1,200
PRAWN	1,400
Veg Fried Rice with Edamame	950
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice	950
Fried Rice with Chicken and Egg	950
Shrimp and Egg Fried Rice	1.050

